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CLEANAWAY WASTE MANAGEMENT LTD.
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Price
2.78 AUD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-1.07% (-0.03)

AU000000CWY3

CWYy

Australian Securities

Exchange
AUD
Utilities
Stock
3,730 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES

INDEX

2.77 AUD (175,176)
2.78 AUD (27,601)

2.75 AUD
2.80 AUD
2.74 AUD

2.81 AUD
2.776887 AUD
3,966,840
11,015,466.76
2,222
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/02
2024/08/01
2024/07/31
2024/07/30
2024/07/29

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=233365168
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000CWY3&ID_NOTATION=11713454
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8221b735308adee4dd0725ce4aa02fd6de78743d3485921c95bd022e5704da0c&idfile=60795&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60795%2F2024-08-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a818aa8cb1950fbae&time=1722708931&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400458
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b77716f72662f05f1b797f22ee3a6caa9193297c58b93a4c66fb6bb5143c028a&idfile=60788&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60788%2F2024-08-01%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f174a95f32c452445&time=1722708931&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400228
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a34d595e58f15e518305b0d1223436c9822e4ad9ccd485c24c63c8447a1afab&idfile=60774&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60774%2F2024-07-31%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=05ff97428b22091fc&time=1722708931&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399977
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=29c793b680bd43ed7091032a19bd7f58342469d846dd561d03fb9ebe48f8b42c&idfile=60761&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60761%2F2024-07-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b37aa26072d31b237&time=1722708931&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399729
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=caa7d7d699155d0bde4d291233ab3d264363af9ec9f0c875550421c89eab99d9&idfile=60755&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60755%2F2024-07-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=27d8053744c1e1925&time=1722708931&tool=RSC

CLEANAWAY WASTE MANAGEMENT LTD.

Details

2024/08/02 08:10:19

Price
2.78 AUD

Difference

General attributes

© -1.07%(-0.03)

ISIN AU000000CWY3
Symbol CwWy
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap 3,730 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.77 AUD (175,176)
Ask (Ask size) 2.78 AUD (27,601)
Open 2.75 AUD
High 2.80 AUD
Low 2.74 AUD
Close (prev. day) 2.81 AUD
VWAP 2.776887 AUD
Volume (pcs) 3,966,840
Trading volume 11,015,466.76
Number of trades 2,222
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +3.35% +1.46% +9.45%
Perf (abs.) +0.09 +0.04 +0.24
Beta 1.03 1.00 0.81
Volatility 32.95 27.59 24.42
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

2.80 AUD (3,909,256)
2.77 AUD (3,708,222)
2.72 AUD (4,440,292)
2.62 AUD (4,158,927)

3.01 AUD (2024/04/23)

2.46 AUD (2024/01/19)

3.01 AUD (2024/04/23)

2.22 AUD (2023/10/30)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:42 1.651 EUR 0.00 1

08/02
Munich 2024/ 08:10 1.654 EUR 0.00 1

08/02
Frankfurt 2024/ 08:06 1.576 EUR 0.00 1

08/02
FINRA other OTC 2024/ 17:12 1.84USD  0.00 2
Issues 07/16
Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:30 1.6065 EUR 0.00 5)
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=11713454
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162736227
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229236993
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30549046
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=90753436
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=90753436
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455567214

CLEANAWAY WASTE MANAGEMENT LTD.

08/02
Australian Securities 2024/ 08:10 2.78 AUD 11.02 2,222
Exchange 08/02
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CLEANAWAY WASTE MANAGEMENT LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

£ -

CLEANAWAY,

Contact Details
CLEANAWAY WASTE MANAGEMENT

St. Kilda Road 441 3004 Melbourne
Telefon: +61 (03) 8397 5100

Fax: +61 (03) 8397 5180

E-mail: -
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